Design Features
✴ Stainless Steel, Brass or Steel Screw Plugs
✴ Four Standard Screw Plug Sizes—1", 1-1/4", 2", 2-1/2"
✴ Recompacted element bends restore insulation resistance
after forming
✴ Thermowell for optional bulb & capillary thermostat,
RTD or T/C probe
✴ Corrosion-Resistant electrical wiring hardware

637⁄8 1622 12.5 — — TSP01770 TSP01771 16 7
763⁄8 1940 15 — — TSP01772 TSP01773 18 8
Ordering Information
See Page 11-16 for complete Ordering Information.
10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Tubular Industrial Process
Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Standard (Non-Stock) and Stock Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Stock Items Are Shown In RED
48 watts/in2 (7.5 watts/cm2) — Typical Applications: Process Water
Immersed Part Number Approximate
Nominal Length Net Weight
Pipe Size in mm KW 120V-1Ph 120/240V 240V-3Ph 240/480V 480V-3Ph lbs kgs
93⁄4 248 2 — TSP01774 — TSP01775 — 4 2
131⁄4 337 3 — TSP01776 — TSP01777 — 4 2
173⁄4 451 4 — TSP01778 — TSP01779 — 5 22" NPT 201⁄4 514 5 — TSP01780 — TSP01781 — 5 22 elements 251⁄4 641 6 — — — TSP01783 — 6 3
323⁄4 832 8 — — — TSP01784 — 6 3
401⁄4 1022 10 — — — TSP01785 — 7 3
93⁄4 248 3 TSP01786 — TSP01787 — TSP01788① 5 2
131⁄4 337 4.5 TSP01789 — TSP01790 — TSP01791① 5 2
173⁄4 451 6 — — TSP01792 — TSP01793 6 3
2" NPT 201⁄4 514 7.5 — — TSP01794 — TSP01795 6 3
3 elements 251⁄4 641 9 — — TSP01796 — TSP01797 7 3
323⁄4 832 12 — — TSP01798 — TSP01799 8 4
401⁄4 1022 15 — — TSP01800 — TSP01801 9 4
473⁄4 1213 18 — — TSP01802 — TSP01803 10 5
93⁄8 238 3 TSP01804 — TSP01805 — TSP01806① 7 3
127⁄8 327 4.5 TSP01807 — TSP01808 — TSP01809① 8 4
173⁄8 441 6 — — TSP01810 — TSP01811 8 4
2-1/2" NPT 197⁄8 505 7.5 — — TSP01812 — TSP01813 9 4
3 elements 247⁄8 632 9 — — TSP01814 — TSP01815 10 5
323⁄8 822 12 — — TSP01816 — TSP01817 11 5
397⁄8 1013 15 — — TSP01818 — TSP01819 12 5
473⁄8 1203 18 — — TSP01820 — TSP01821 13 6
NOTE: Dual-Voltage heaters are 1-Phase and are wired for the higher voltage unless otherwise specified.
Part Numbers followed by a ① are 3-Phase only. Other 3-Phase heaters are convertible to 1-Phase.
✴ 304 Stainless Steel Screw Plug ✴ Incoloy®800 Sheath Heating Elements ✴ NEMA 1 Terminal Housing
Minimum Thermowell Standard Element
Screw Plug Hole Diameter “A” “B” “C” Bulb Size Cold Ends (CE) Diameter
NPT in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
1" 1-1/8 29 7/8 22 1-1/4 32 1-3/8 35 1/4 6.4 1 25 .315 8
1-1/4" 1-3/8 35 15/16 24 1-5/16 33 1-3/4 44 1/4 6.4 1 25 .315 9
2" 2-1/4 57 1-1/16 27 1-9/16 40 2-1/2 64 3/8 9.5 2 50 .430 11
2-1/2" 2-1/2 64 1-5/16 33 2-1/16 52 3 76 3/8 9.5 2 50 .475 12
Screw Plug
Heater
Dimensions
10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Tubular Industrial Process
Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Standard (Non-Stock) and Stock Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Stock Items Are Shown In RED
60 watts/in2 (9.3 watts/cm2) — Typical Applications: Clean Water
Immersed Part Number Approximate
Nominal Length Net Weight
Pipe Size in mm KW 120V-1Ph 120/240V 240V-1Ph lbs kgs
41⁄2 114 .5 TSP01840 — TSP01841 2 1
61⁄2 165 .75 TSP01842 — TSP01843 2 1
65⁄8 168 1 TSP01844 — TSP01845 2 1
8 203 1.25 TSP01846 — TSP01847 2 11" NPT 91⁄4 235 1.5 TSP01848 — TSP01849 3 11 element 121⁄2 318 2 TSP01850 — TSP01851 3 1
143⁄4 375 2.5 TSP01852 — TSP01853 3 1
163⁄4 426 3 TSP01854 — TSP01855 3 1
21 533 4 — — TSP01856 3 1

✴ Brass Screw Plug ✴ Copper Sheath Heating Elements ✴ NEMA 1 Terminal Housing
Heater with optional thermostat
Ordering Information
See Page 11-16 for complete
Ordering Information.
10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Tubular Industrial Process
Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Standard (Non-Stock) and Stock Screw Plug Immersion Heaters
Stock Items Are Shown In RED
Immersed Part Number Approximate
      Nominal          Length Net Weight
     Pipe Size        in       mm      KW       120V-1Ph       240V-3Ph       480V-3Ph          lbs      kgs
 75⁄8     194        3         TSP01822      TSP01823     TSP01824①        7        3
105⁄8     270      4.5       TSP01825      TSP01826     TSP01827①        7        3
145⁄8     372        6 —             TSP01828     TSP01829           8        4
2-1/2" NPT    175⁄8     448      7.5 —             TSP01830     TSP01831           8        4
3 elements     205⁄8     524        9 —             TSP01832     TSP01833           9        4
261⁄8     664       12 —             TSP01834     TSP01835          10        5
315⁄8     803       15 —             TSP01836     TSP01837           11        5
371⁄8     943       18 —             TSP01838     TSP01839          12        5
60 watts/in2 (9.3 watts/cm2) — Typical Applications: Deionized Water ● Demineralized Water
✴ 316 Stainless Steel Screw Plug ✴ 316 SS Sheath Heating Elements ✴ NEMA 1 Terminal Housing
NOTE: Part Numbers followed by a ① are 3-Phase only. Other 3-Phase heaters are convertible to 1-Phase.
Minimum Thermowell           Standard Element